
Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Saddleworld Dural EA Preliminary 1.2 Competition – Open

31 August - 3 September 2017

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2017 NSW Dressage Championships 1

479 Rochelle King Andre SUPERNATURELL R1
Rochelle King andrews,-/2013/CH/172.7/AUS/WB, (STARNBURG x RUFFLES R )NSW

76.923 0.000 75.48174.038 0.000 0.000 0

4053 Sara Price NEP ROYAL STANDARD2
Sara Price,-/0/BL/-/AUS/WB, (- x -)NSW

73.846 0.000 73.46273.077 0.000 0.000 0

554 Sydney Evans F1 JULIUS CAESAR3
Sydney Evans,-/2008/CH/170/AUS/WB, (Jive magic x Skansen deushka)NSW

73.269 0.000 72.88572.500 0.000 0.000 0

216 Riley Alexander BLOOMFIELD ROYALIST4
Brett Parbery,S/0/BA/-/AUS/WB, (- x -)NSW

75.192 0.000 72.78870.385 0.000 0.000 0

705 Kate Taylor-Wheat DESTANO II5
Kate Taylor-wheat,G/0/BL/-/GER/HANN, (- x -)NSW

76.346 0.000 72.59668.846 0.000 0.000 0

979 Pamela Bice WEALTH6
Pamela Bice,G/2010/BL/164.5/AUS/HANN, (Welfenadle x Whoopie Time)NSW

73.077 0.000 72.01970.962 0.000 0.000 0

9152 Linda Foster FREESTYLE MS6
Wendy Satara, G/2011/BA/172/AUS/WB, (Furst love x Welts Argentina)NSW

70.192 0.000 72.01973.846 0.000 0.000 0

8680 John Potter BRADGATE PARK SANTA CRUIZE8
John Potter,G/2011/BA/173/AUS/WB, (Scandic x Ferronique)NSW

74.615 0.000 71.34668.077 0.000 0.000 0

1360 Cheryl Gander FAIRVIEW VOYAGER9
Cheryl Gander,S/2011/BL/167.6/AUS/WB, (Heathmont Echo x Harvest Oracle)NSW

69.808 0.000 71.15472.500 0.000 0.000 0

953 Nichola Paff PACIFIC AVALON10
Nichola Paff,-/2013/BR/177.8/AUS/WB, (sir donnerhall x pacific salita)NSW

75.385 0.000 70.96266.538 0.000 0.000 0

1213 Lucy Williams ELA SENATOR11
Lucy Williams,-/0/BA/-/AUS/ASH, (- x -)NSW

72.500 0.000 70.38568.269 0.000 0.000 0

1107 David McKinnon BRADGATE PARK DONOVAN12
David Mckinnon,G/0/BL/-/AUS/WB, (- x -)NSW

71.923 0.000 68.94265.962 0.000 0.000 0

6995 Rachael Clarke TARCOOLA HOT SHOT13
Rachael Clarke,-/2012/DB/164/AUS/AWHA, (REMEMBRANCE DAY x MEGAWATI)NSW

68.462 0.000 68.55868.654 0.000 0.000 0

7700 Deborah Bardell BC SUMMER14
Deborah Bardell,-/2012/CH/165/AUS/HANN, (Sir Donnerhall x Bangalow Creek Willow)NSW

66.923 0.000 68.36569.808 0.000 0.000 0

419 Lizzie Wilson-fellows LETS BLITZ15
Lizzie Wilson-fellows,-/2012/BL/164/AUS/WB, (royal classic x springvale charm)NSW

68.462 0.000 66.53864.615 0.000 0.000 0

5802 Lucy Payne AMBERWOOD PARK MASTERPIECE16
Lucy Payne,-/2006/BA/160/AUS/WB, (GMC Matisse x Perfect Harmony )NSW

67.308 0.000 66.34665.385 0.000 0.000 0
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OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Saddleworld Dural EA Preliminary 1.2 Competition – Open

31 August - 3 September 2017

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2017 NSW Dressage Championships 1

5649 Sancha Butler REVELWOOD DYNASTY16
Sancha Butler, G//CH//AUS/AWHA, ( x )NSW

68.846 0.000 66.34663.846 0.000 0.000 0

7011 Sarah Samsa MELVA PARK ROYALTY18
Sarah Samsa,-/0/BA/-/AUS/AWHA, (- x -)NSW

66.346 0.000 65.09663.846 0.000 0.000 0

217 Kristian Draxl GP STARKOZY18
Kristian Draxl,-/0/GR/-/AUS/HOLST, (- x -)NSW

67.885 0.000 65.09662.308 0.000 0.000 0

689 Rosie Cooke A COOL BREEZE20
Rosie Cooke,-/2008/BR/162.56/AUS/WB, (Regardez Moi x Yenelad My Sweet Caitlin)NSW

65.385 0.000 64.42363.462 0.000 0.000 0

9002 Rachel Mcgrath WILKENS ESTATE LUCERA21
Rachel Mcgrath,-/2012/BR/158/AUS/AWHA, (Licosto x Belcam Chianti)NSW

64.423 0.000 62.88561.346 0.000 0.000 0

1412 Olivia-Kait Gallegos MJK QUARTZZ OF GOLD22
Olivia-kait Gallegos,S/2009/CH/-/AUS/AWHA, (Quaterback x MJK Golden Lace)NSW

62.308 0.000 62.78863.269 0.000 0.000 0

1033 Rachael Clarke MALLYON HILLS PISSARRO23
Rachael Clarke,-/2012/CH/155/AUS/WB, (Wimborne Constable x HV Waterlily)NSW

64.808 0.000 62.21259.615 0.000 0.000 0

9068 Emily Callinan COLONIAL TOSH24
Emily Callinan,G/40118/BR/161/AUS/WbxQtrH, (brae Galaxy x n/a)NSW

60.385 0.000 61.82763.269 0.000 0.000 0

9467 Jasmine Clark RED VELVET ROSE25
Jodie Clark, M/2012/CH/165/AUS/WB, (Regardez Moi x Jonquil R)NSW

57.500 0.000 59.61561.731 0.000 0.000 0

211 Shelby Bragg HALLE BERRY IMP26
Shelby Bragg,-/2010/DC/163.576/GER/HANN, (- x -)NSW

61.538 0.000 58.75055.962 0.000 0.000 0

9456 Charlotte Phillips ALOHA GLADIATORSCR
Charlotte Phillips,-/2011/CH/-/AUS/ARAB, (- x -)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

610 Andrea Bank DAJANA NPERET
Andrea Bank,-/2011/BA/-/NZ/HANN, (Doringcourt x Bakira St.Pr)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

498 Rochelle King Andre CHALLENGER FLORENCIA RSCR
Rochelle King-Andrews, M/2012/BA//AUS/OLDBG, (Fiji R x Jamie R)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

700 Matthew Birch HV FAIR LADYSCR
Laura Summerhayes & Matther Birch, M/2011/CH/172/AUS/WB, (Fairwell lll (IFS) x Weltlicht (Imp))NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

1234 Caroline Hooper BECKS GOLD IISCR
Caroline Hooper, G/2012/BA/GER/OLDEN, (Balestros x Efin Gold)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0
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% ScoreC ME H B Err

2017 NSW Dressage Championships 4

1107 David McKinnon BRADGATE PARK DONOVAN1
David Mckinnon,G/0/BL/-/AUS/WB, (- x -)NSW

79.130 0.000 77.6090.000 0.000 76.087 0

479 Rochelle King Andre SUPERNATURELL R2
Rochelle King andrews,-/2013/CH/172.7/AUS/WB, (STARNBURG x RUFFLES R )NSW

78.696 0.000 75.4350.000 0.000 72.174 0

216 Riley Alexander BLOOMFIELD ROYALIST3
Brett Parbery,S/0/BA/-/AUS/WB, (- x -)NSW

76.522 0.000 74.4570.000 0.000 72.391 0

610 Andrea Bank DAJANA NPE4
Andrea Bank,-/2011/BA/-/NZ/HANN, (Doringcourt x Bakira St.Pr)NSW

72.609 0.000 73.5870.000 0.000 74.565 0

9152 Linda Foster FREESTYLE MS5
Wendy Satara, G/2011/BA/172/AUS/WB, (Furst love x Welts Argentina)NSW

76.522 0.000 73.4780.000 0.000 70.435 0

5649 Sancha Butler REVELWOOD DYNASTY6
Sancha Butler, G//CH//AUS/AWHA, ( x )NSW

75.435 0.000 70.9780.000 0.000 66.522 0

953 Nichola Paff PACIFIC AVALON7
Nichola Paff,-/2013/BR/177.8/AUS/WB, (sir donnerhall x pacific salita)NSW

75.217 0.000 70.7610.000 0.000 66.304 0

1360 Cheryl Gander FAIRVIEW VOYAGER8
Cheryl Gander,S/2011/BL/167.6/AUS/WB, (Heathmont Echo x Harvest Oracle)NSW

71.739 0.000 70.1090.000 0.000 68.478 0

6995 Rachael Clarke TARCOOLA HOT SHOT8
Rachael Clarke,-/2012/DB/164/AUS/AWHA, (REMEMBRANCE DAY x MEGAWATI)NSW

68.478 0.000 70.1090.000 0.000 71.739 0

979 Pamela Bice WEALTH10
Pamela Bice,G/2010/BL/164.5/AUS/HANN, (Welfenadle x Whoopie Time)NSW

68.261 0.000 68.4780.000 0.000 68.696 0

419 Lizzie Wilson-fellows LETS BLITZ11
Lizzie Wilson-fellows,-/2012/BL/164/AUS/WB, (royal classic x springvale charm)NSW

68.043 0.000 68.0430.000 0.000 68.043 0

7011 Sarah Samsa MELVA PARK ROYALTY12
Sarah Samsa,-/0/BA/-/AUS/AWHA, (- x -)NSW

67.609 0.000 67.9350.000 0.000 68.261 0

1412 Olivia-Kait Gallegos MJK QUARTZZ OF GOLD13
Olivia-kait Gallegos,S/2009/CH/-/AUS/AWHA, (Quaterback x MJK Golden Lace)NSW

70.217 0.000 67.6090.000 0.000 65.000 0

8680 John Potter BRADGATE PARK SANTA CRUIZE14
John Potter,G/2011/BA/173/AUS/WB, (Scandic x Ferronique)NSW

67.609 0.000 67.1740.000 0.000 66.739 0

9002 Rachel Mcgrath WILKENS ESTATE LUCERA15
Rachel Mcgrath,-/2012/BR/158/AUS/AWHA, (Licosto x Belcam Chianti)NSW

68.696 0.000 66.9570.000 0.000 65.217 1

7700 Deborah Bardell BC SUMMER15
Deborah Bardell,-/2012/CH/165/AUS/HANN, (Sir Donnerhall x Bangalow Creek Willow)NSW

66.957 0.000 66.9570.000 0.000 66.957 1
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Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Honovi Performance Horses EA Preliminary 1.3 Competition – Open

31 August - 3 September 2017

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2017 NSW Dressage Championships 4

4053 Sara Price NEP ROYAL STANDARD17
Sara Price,-/0/BL/-/AUS/WB, (- x -)NSW

66.087 0.000 66.3040.000 0.000 66.522 0

689 Rosie Cooke A COOL BREEZE18
Rosie Cooke,-/2008/BR/162.56/AUS/WB, (Regardez Moi x Yenelad My Sweet Caitlin)NSW

67.609 0.000 65.5430.000 0.000 63.478 0

1213 Lucy Williams ELA SENATOR19
Lucy Williams,-/0/BA/-/AUS/ASH, (- x -)NSW

66.087 0.000 65.4350.000 0.000 64.783 0

5802 Lucy Payne AMBERWOOD PARK MASTERPIECE20
Lucy Payne,-/2006/BA/160/AUS/WB, (GMC Matisse x Perfect Harmony )NSW

65.870 0.000 64.7830.000 0.000 63.696 0

9068 Emily Callinan COLONIAL TOSH21
Emily Callinan,G/40118/BR/161/AUS/WbxQtrH, (brae Galaxy x n/a)NSW

64.130 0.000 63.2610.000 0.000 62.391 0

705 Kate Taylor-Wheat DESTANO II22
Kate Taylor-wheat,G/0/BL/-/GER/HANN, (- x -)NSW

63.043 0.000 63.0430.000 0.000 63.043 0

217 Kristian Draxl GP STARKOZY23
Kristian Draxl,-/0/GR/-/AUS/HOLST, (- x -)NSW

60.217 0.000 62.0650.000 0.000 63.913 0

211 Shelby Bragg HALLE BERRY IMP24
Shelby Bragg,-/2010/DC/163.576/GER/HANN, (- x -)NSW

60.652 0.000 60.6520.000 0.000 60.652 0

554 Sydney Evans F1 JULIUS CAESAR25
Sydney Evans,-/2008/CH/170/AUS/WB, (Jive magic x Skansen deushka)NSW

60.000 0.000 60.2170.000 0.000 60.435 0

1033 Rachael Clarke MALLYON HILLS PISSARRO26
Rachael Clarke,-/2012/CH/155/AUS/WB, (Wimborne Constable x HV Waterlily)NSW

57.174 0.000 58.5870.000 0.000 60.000 0

9467 Jasmine Clark RED VELVET ROSE26
Jodie Clark, M/2012/CH/165/AUS/WB, (Regardez Moi x Jonquil R)NSW

58.478 0.000 58.5870.000 0.000 58.696 0

1234 Caroline Hooper BECKS GOLD IISCR
Caroline Hooper, G/2012/BA/GER/OLDEN, (Balestros x Efin Gold)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

9456 Charlotte Phillips ALOHA GLADIATORSCR
Charlotte Phillips,-/2011/CH/-/AUS/ARAB, (- x -)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

498 Rochelle King Andre CHALLENGER FLORENCIA RSCR
Rochelle King-Andrews, M/2012/BA//AUS/OLDBG, (Fiji R x Jamie R)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

700 Matthew Birch HV FAIR LADYSCR
Laura Summerhayes & Matther Birch, M/2011/CH/172/AUS/WB, (Fairwell lll (IFS) x Weltlicht (Imp))NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0
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Score Points

Preliminary 1.2
Score Points

Preliminary 1.3
Score Points

Total

Championship Results2017 NSW Dressage Championships

Dural Saddleworld & Hanovi Performance Horses Preliminary Open Championships

SUPERNATURELL R Rochelle King Andrews 75.481 35 75.435 34 150.916 69479

BLOOMFIELD ROYALIST Riley Alexander 72.788 32 74.457 33 147.245 65216

FREESTYLE MS Linda Foster 72.019 30 73.478 31 145.497 619152

BRADGATE PARK DONOVAN David McKinnon 68.942 24 77.609 35 146.551 591107

WEALTH Pamela Bice 72.019 30 68.478 26 140.497 56979

PACIFIC AVALON Nichola Paff 70.962 26 70.761 29 141.722 55953

FAIRVIEW VOYAGER Cheryl Gander 71.154 27 70.109 28 141.263 551360

NEP ROYAL STANDARD Sara Price 73.462 34 66.304 19 139.766 534053

TARCOOLA HOT SHOT Rachael Clarke 68.558 23 70.109 28 138.666 516995

BRADGATE PARK SANTA CRUI John Potter 71.346 28 67.174 22 138.520 508680

REVELWOOD DYNASTY Sancha Butler 66.346 20 70.978 30 137.324 505649

LETS BLITZ Lizzie Wilson-fellows 66.538 21 68.043 25 134.582 46419

DESTANO II Kate Taylor-Wheat 72.596 31 63.043 14 135.640 45705

F1 JULIUS CAESAR Sydney Evans 72.885 33 60.217 11 133.102 44554

BC SUMMER Deborah Bardell 68.365 22 66.957 21 135.322 437700

ELA SENATOR Lucy Williams 70.385 25 65.435 17 135.819 421213

MELVA PARK ROYALTY Sarah Samsa 65.096 18 67.935 24 133.031 427011

MJK QUARTZZ OF GOLD Olivia-Kait Gallegos 62.788 14 67.609 23 130.397 371412

AMBERWOOD PARK MASTERPI Lucy Payne 66.346 20 64.783 16 131.129 365802

WILKENS ESTATE LUCERA Rachel Mcgrath 62.885 15 66.957 21 129.841 369002

A COOL BREEZE Rosie Cooke 64.423 16 65.543 18 129.967 34689

GP STARKOZY Kristian Draxl 65.096 18 62.065 13 127.161 31217

COLONIAL TOSH Emily Callinan 61.827 12 63.261 15 125.088 279068

MALLYON HILLS PISSARRO Rachael Clarke 62.212 13 58.587 10 120.798 231033

HALLE BERRY IMP Shelby Bragg 58.750 10 60.652 12 119.402 22211

RED VELVET ROSE Jasmine Clark 59.615 11 58.587 10 118.202 219467
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Score Points

Preliminary 1.2
Score Points

Preliminary 1.3
Score Points

Total

Championship Results2017 NSW Dressage Championships

Dural Saddleworld & Hanovi Performance Horses Preliminary Open Championships

DAJANA NPE Andrea Bank 0.000 73.587 32 73.587610

BECKS GOLD II Caroline Hooper 0.000 0.000 0.0001234

CHALLENGER FLORENCIA R Rochelle King Andrews 0.000 0.000 0.000498

HV FAIR LADY Matthew Birch 0.000 0.000 0.000700

ALOHA GLADIATOR Charlotte Phillips 0.000 0.000 0.0009456
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